Linear Luminaire | Rashi
Dimensions
6
2
m
m
64mm
6
1
0
m
m
(2
ft
),
 1
2
2
0
m
m
(4
ft
),
1
5
2
4
m
m
(5
ft
),
1
8
2
9
m
m
(6
ft
)
Rashi
Interior batten with integrated LED
Retrofit replacement of traditional T8single and twin battens
Option of integrated emergency version
Option of reflectors
BESA box fitting points
Battery
Order Code Type Capacity Voltage Trade Price
EBAT2200LI3 Li-ion 2200mAh 7.4V
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
220-240Vac
50-60Hz
>80
50,000h
Power Factor 0.95
Ambient
Temp -20°C to 45°C
Housing Polycarbonate
IP20
3 Years
Standard Warranty3
5 5 Years
Extended Warranty
2000V
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
Built-in emergencyE
Order Code Power Length CCT Lumen Trade Price
EBTN20LS7 20W 2ft 4000K 2400lm
EBTN40LS7 40W 4ft 4000K 4600lm
EBTN60LS7 60W 5ft 4000K 6800lm
EBTN80LS7 80W 6ft 4000K 8800lm
31
Ultra high efficiency
ECO
Suffix Description Trade Price
/E Emergency with Li-ion battery
Emergency Option